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<100>

<101>
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<103>

<104>

<105>

<106>

<107>
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<109>

<110>

<111>

<112>
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<115>

<116>

202:
204:
206:
208:
210:
212:
214:
216:
218:
220:
222:
310:
602:
604:
606:
608:

610:

&% (Slot)

A4 (Channel)

A8 A4 (Sub Channel)
2] 15 (Preamble)

FCH

DS-MAP

US-MAP

o
TTG

2~E¥ (Down Stream)

Mo

A ~E"(Up Stream)
RTG

7l2lo}(Carrier)

2 ¢) (Frame)

A4 (Channel )

A8 D (Sub-Channel)
2] 15 (Preamble)

SCH (Superframe Control Header)
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